
MATERIAL OVERVIEWMATERIAL OVERVIEW

WASHABLE UPHOLSTERY, SLING OR AWNING FABRIC OUTSIDE COVER | WASHABLE UPHOLSTERY, SLING OR AWNING FABRIC OUTSIDE COVER | SLING FABRIC INNER BAGSLING FABRIC INNER BAG | POLYSTYRENE PELLETS | UPHOLSTERY FABRIC AND FOAM | POLYSTYRENE PELLETS | UPHOLSTERY FABRIC AND FOAM
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CUSTOMER OWNED MATERIAL (C.O.M) ACCEPTED

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

LARGE DAYBED POUFLARGE DAYBED POUF

POUF CHAISEPOUF CHAISE

SF-3216-683SF-3216-683

SF-3216-739SF-3216-739

170 lbs.

85 lbs.
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MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

SMALL POUF (SQUARE) SMALL POUF (SQUARE) 

LARGE POUF (SQUARE) LARGE POUF (SQUARE) 

POUF (RECTANGULAR) POUF (RECTANGULAR) 

POUF (ROUND) POUF (ROUND) 

SMALL POUF (ROUND) SMALL POUF (ROUND) 

POUF (SQUARE) POUF (SQUARE) 

SF-3216-731SF-3216-731

SF-3216-733SF-3216-733

SF-3216-734SF-3216-734

SF-3216-735SF-3216-735

SF-3216-730SF-3216-730

SF-3216-732SF-3216-732

FLOOR PILLOW (SQUARE)FLOOR PILLOW (SQUARE)

LARGE FLOOR PILLOW (SQUARE)LARGE FLOOR PILLOW (SQUARE)

SF-3216-737SF-3216-737

SF-3216-738SF-3216-738

4 lbs.

3 lbs.

20 lbs.

20 lbs.

15 lbs.

8 lbs.

10 lbs.

8 lbs.

15”

48”

48”

36”

36”

25”

35”

14”

14”

35”

19”

19”

25”

19”

Top View
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Top View
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Top View

19”
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35”
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